

Court No. - 88

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 10497 of 2023

Appellant :- Ram Lakhan @ Lakhna @ Bhoda

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ramesh Chandra Upadhyay

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

List on 16.04.2024.

Order Date :- 28.3.2024

MAA/-